elitevalve.com
Cast
Steel Valves
Gate Valves  |  Globe Valves  |  Check Valves
Customized
valve solutions
for the toughest
applications

	 5	 Body and Trim Materials
Code Index
	 6	 How to Order Forged Steel Valves
Gate Valves
	 7	 GF01RF  |  Class 150  |  2" to 24"
	 9	 GF03RF  |  Class 300  |  2" to 24"
Globe Valves
	11	 SL01RF  |  Class 150  |  2" to 16"
	13	 SL03RF  |  Class 300  |  2" to 16"
Check Valves
	15	 CS01RF  |  Class 150  |  2" to 24"
	16	 CS03RF  |  Class 300  |  2" to 24"
	Globe Valves (Bellow)
	17	 SL01RF  |  Class 150  |  2-1/2"
Engineering Specifications
	18	 Pressure - Temperature Ratings  |  Class 150
	18	 Flow Coefficients Cv  |  Class 150
	19	 Pressure - Temperature Ratings  |  Class 300
	19	 Flow Coefficients Cv  |  Class 300
(519) 756-3100 or toll free (888) 339-7758  |  Visit us online today at elitevalve.com4
© Elite Valve, Oakville, ON, Canada. All rights reserved. Elite Valve Canada reserves the right to change this information without notice. All valves information and its contents hereof are proprietary to Elite Valve. Any unauthorized reproduction or
disclosure, in whole or in part is strictly prohibited. All valves materials, images and data sheets in this catalogue / brochure is for general information and shall not be used for specific performance data and material selection without first consulting
with Elite Valve. Elite Valve reserves the right to change the enclosed valves information without notice. Elite Valve does not accept any liability or damages arising from the use of any valve information within this document.
All trademarks and registered trademarks are owned by their respective companies.
•	�Elite Valve offers ANSI Class 150# , 300# and 600# cast
steel valve standardized in ASTM A216-WCB, A352-LCC and
ASTM A351-CF8M body. Other materials are available upon
special request.
•	�We carry a full size range of the carbon steel and stainless
gate, globe and check valves at the central warehouse
located at Oakville ON and the satellite warehouse at
Edmonton AB to service the demand from East and West
regions respectively.
•	�All Elite Valve cast steel valves, carbon or stainless, come
standard with RF Flange connections designed and
manufactured to ANSI B16.5. Butt weld and RTJ flanges are
also available by special request.
•	�Carbon steel and low carbon steel valves with NACE strictly
comply with the NACE MR0103 specification, and contain
no copper bearing alloys for applications that handle H2S
bearing hydrocarbons. Please refer to the material list under
each product category for details. It is the user’s responsibility
to ensure that all materials meet the requirements of the
intended environment.
•	�All Elite Valve cast steel valves are inspected and tested
according to API598.
Designed and Manufactured to
the Following Industry Standards
•	�Cast Steel Gate valves are designed and manufactured to
API600, Globe valves to API600 & API623 and Check valve
to API 6D.
•	�Pressure/Temperature rating conforms to ASME B16.34.
•	�NACE package are designed and manufactured to NACE
MR0103.
•	�All valves are tested according to API 598.

OX Oxygen Cleaning BP By-pass
TF Teflon Disc Insert
How to Order Cast Steel Valves
1
Category Pressure Operators Options SizeBody Bonnet TrimEnd
2 3 4 6 7 85
– – ––
9
FG 0 8 A 5 1 0 0 50 8 H W N CT D
Elite Valve Cast Steel Valves
Code Index
5 Bonnet Option
2 Bolted Bellows Seal 4 Ext. Bonnet
3 Welded Bellows Seal 5 Pressure Seal
2 Pressure Rating
01 Class 150 04 Class 400
03 Class 300 06 Class 600
3 End Style
RF Raised Face Flanged BW Butt Weld
FF Flat Faced Flanged RJ Ring Joint
SW Socket Weld
7(519) 756-3100 or toll free (888) 339-7758  |  Visit us online today at elitevalve.com
© Elite Valve, Oakville, ON, Canada. All rights reserved. Elite Valve Canada reserves the right to change this information without notice. All valves information and its contents hereof are proprietary to Elite Valve. Any unauthorized reproduction or
disclosure, in whole or in part is strictly prohibited. All valves materials, images and data sheets in this catalogue / brochure is for general information and shall not be used for specific performance data and material selection without first consulting
with Elite Valve. Elite Valve reserves the right to change the enclosed valves information without notice. Elite Valve does not accept any liability or damages arising from the use of any valve information within this document.
All trademarks and registered trademarks are owned by their respective companies.
Dimensions
Size
L W H d L1 (BW) L2 (RTJ) Weight
mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in kg lbs
2" 178 7.0 200 7.9 387 15.2 51 2.0 216 8.5 191 7.5 16 34
2½" 191 7.5 200 7.9 435 17.1 64 2.5 241 9.5 203 8 19 42
3" 203 8.0 250 9.8 481 18.9 76 3.0 283 11.13 216 8.5 27 60
4" 229 9.0 280 11.0 585 23.0 102 4.0 305 12 242 9.5 41 91
5" 254 10.0 280 11.0 681 26.8 127 5.0 381 15 267 10.5 51 112
6" 267 10.5 300 11.8 765 30.1 152 6.0 403 15.88 279 11 66 146
8" 292 11.5 355 14.0 956 37.6 203 8.0 419 16.5 305 12 109 239
10" 330 13.0 400 15.7 1149 45.2 254 10.0 457 18 343 13.5 160 352
12" 356 14.0 450 17.7 1351 53.2 305 12.0 502 19.75 368 14.5 265 583
Description
•	� Carbon or Stainless
Steel Body and Bonnet
•	� Outside Screw and
Yoke (OS&Y)
•	� Bolted Bonnet /
Rising Stem /
Non-Rising Handwheel
•	� Copper Alloy Stem Nut
(Standard), A439 D2
Stem Nut (NACE)
•	� Flexible Wedge and
Welded HF Seat Rings
•	� Available in multiple
trim configurations
•	� 2"–24" ANSI 150#
RF Flanges
•	� Gear Operator for
valves 14" and above
•	� Designed to API 600
& ASME B16.34
•	� Face-to-Face
Dimensions conforms
to ASME B16.10
•	� Flanged Ends conforms
to ASME B16.5
•	� Tested to API 598
•	� RTJ connections
available upon request
as per ASME B16.34
Cast Steel Gate Valve  |  Class 150  |  2" to 12"  |  Flanged
GF01RF
No. Part Name
WCB Body WCB Body NACE  CF8M Body LCC Body NACE